Features
Specifications
Cooling
Fan One (58 CFM for IPC-6806W; 53 CFM for IPC-6806 and IPC-6806S)
Air Filter Yes
I/O interface USB IPC-6806W and IPC-6806S only
Miscellaneous
Control Power On/Off switch and system reset switch

2002/95/EC
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation Switch
IPC-6806SB-15ZBE 1757000209G - CE AT
IPC-6806BP-20ZBE OP-20PZE - CE AT
IPC-6806-20ZBE OP-20PZE PCA-6106-0B2E CE AT
IPC-6806P3-20ZBE OP-20PZE PCA-6106P3-0D2E CE AT
IPC-6806WB-30ZBE 1757000160G - CE AT
IPC-6806WP-30ZBE 1757000160G PCA-6106P3-0D2E CE AT
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slots Segment
PCA-6106-0B2E 6 ISA Single
PCA-6106P3-0D2E 2 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PICMG, 1PICMG/PCI Single
PCA-6106P4-0A2E 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6105P5-0B2E 4 PCI, 1 CPU-PCI Single
IPC-6806
mm:tinUsnoisnemiD
6086-CPI IPC-6806W S6086-CPI
G 503 503 991
H 282 282 2.671
I 32 32 42
J 6.081 6.212 6.502
K 691 822 122
InstallationDimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch) Unit: mm (inch)
Selection Guide
Part Number IPC-6806SB-15ZBE IPC-6806BP-20ZBE IPC-6806WB-30ZBE
Drive Bay 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1 5.25" CD-ROM x 1, 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1
Power Supply 150 W PFC 200 W PFC 300 W PFC
Backplane PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6105P5-0B2E
(for half-sized cards only)
PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6106P3-0D2E,
PCA-6105P5-0B2E
PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6106P3-0D2E,
PCA-6106P4-0A2E, PCA-6105P5-0B2E
Dimensions (W x H x D) 191 x 170 x 285 mm (7.5" x 6.7" x 11.2") 166 x 170 x 393 mm (6.5" x 6.7" x 15.4") 198 x 213 x 393 mm (7.8" x 8.4" x 15.4")
Weight 6 kg (13.2 lb) 7.2 kg (15.9 lb) 8 kg (17.6 lb)
Power supply Options
Part Number
Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
1757000209G (IPC-6806S) 150 W ATX AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 14 A, +3.3 V @ 10 A
+12 V @ 6 A, -12 V @ 0.8 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 1.5 A
+5 V @ 2 A, +12 V @ 1 A
-5 V @ 0.1 A, -12 V @ 0.1 A
+3.3 V @ 1 A, +5 V @ 0.1 A
UL/TUV/CB/CCC 84,000 hours @ 25° C
OP-20PZE (IPC-6806) 200 W AT AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 16 A, +12 V @ 9 A,
-12 V @ 0.7 A, -5 V @ 0.2 A
+5 V @ 2 A, +12 V @ 1 A
-5 V @ 0.1 A, -12 V @ 0.1 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 84,000 hours @ 25° C
1757000160G (IPC-6806W) 300 W ATX AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 25 A, +3.3 V @ 14 A
+12 V @ 16 A, -12 V @ 1 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A